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Women / 2 / Gr C
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariana Theis1278
Gym Kidz CG

9.400 9.350 9.4009.550 37.700
4 6 4 2 1 

1 

Vivian Pritchett1276
Gym Kidz CG

9.450 9.500 9.2009.450 37.600
3 2T 5T 4 2 

2 

Camille Rodriguez1277
Gym Kidz CG

9.300 9.500 9.1009.600 37.500
5T 2T 2T 5 3 

3 

Alexandra Bekirov1275
Gym Kidz CG

9.500 9.550 9.0009.400 37.450
2 1 7 7T 4 

4 

Diana Muzzarelli1272
Genies

9.000 9.100 9.7009.600 37.400
7T 9 2T 1 5 

5 

Miranda Ynestroza1263
Gym Kidz CG

9.550 9.450 8.5509.700 37.250
1 5 1 10 6 

6 

Grace Molina1284
Gold Coast

9.300 8.900 9.0009.450 36.650
5T 10 5T 7T 7T

7T

Sophie Koonin1279
Miami Beach Gym

9.000 9.250 9.0509.350 36.650
7T 7 8 6 7T

7T

Julie Clapp1283
Genies

8.850 9.500 8.8009.150 36.300
9 2T 9 9 9 

9 

Dylan Turkel1281
Miami Beach Gym

8.500 9.200 9.3509.000 36.050
10 8 10 3 10 

10 
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